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SKATE ONTARIO

EKATECANADS

Rank Competitor(s)

Danielle Sparrow
Jessye Apps
Carling Allen
Vanessa Meyer
Laura Rovina

a B~ W N -

Club

Newmarket FSC
Newmarket FSC
Georgina SC

Newmarket FSC
Newmarket FSC

Patricia Naylor

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

13-Jan-2018

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

4:33:44PM

Frolics on Ice

Georgina Ice Palace
01.13.2018 t0 01.13.2018

STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary

19.84
16.20
15.96
15.61
11.92
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Hilary Eigelshoven
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